
DEER RUN
LOT 15
OR 62 P 591  &  OR 87 P 711

JEFFERSON JOHN GLENN/JEFFERSON EILEEN DENISE
687 SOPCHOPPY HWY
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

02-5S-03W-134-00595-015

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 02
134.00 1.00/

140 DEER RUN CT, SOPCHOPPY
10/04/2018 MMJT 10/04/2018 MMJT

12/05/2022 MMLA 0.00 32,000 0 0 32,000

STANDARD
3

0
1,459
32,000
33,459
1,714
31,745

0
31,745
33,459

0

36,359

1159/0604 7/07/2020 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUPERBERG JEFF & TERE

JEFFERSON JOHN GLEN

0532/0376 4/12/2004 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARK ENTERPRISES

KUPERBERG
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MM 5 YR CK, DEMO XFOBS, PU XFOBS

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5YR PRCL CHG, N/C

PHY ADD

20000728 ELECTRIC 0 08/04/2020

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 10 10 100.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 534

2 0060 DECK WOOD 0 0 0 0 78.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 378

3 0375 WOOD WALK 0 0 41 1 41.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 547

1,459

1 000005 C VAC SOP RIVE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 32,000


